6-2.1 2/15/06
DURA-TRANS
AC-30
Pick and Place
OPERATING PRINCIPLES
FOR MORE INFORMATION CALL US AT   1-800-588-0174 OR 860-589-6364 FAX: 860-589-6235                 VISIT US AT www.RIMFG.com
AC-30
DURA-TRANS AC-30 Pick-and-Place Transfer Device is designed to provide an eco-

R&IR&IR&I
DIMENSIONAL DRAWING
HOW TO ORDER : BASIC UNIT
SAMPLE ORDER: AC-30
Ex) AC-30
FOR MORE INFORMATION CALL US AT   1-800-588-0174 OR 860-589-6364 FAX: 860-589-6235                 VISIT US AT www.RIMFG.com
MANUFACTURING CO.
AC-30
BASIC MODEL
AC-30 DURA-TRANS
PICK AND PLACE
SPECIFICATIONS AC-30
Horizontal Stroke - ADJUSTABLE 2.0” - 5.0”
Vertical Stroke - ADJUSTABLE 0.5” - 1.5”
Horizontal Rod Diameter 0.500”
Vertical Rod Diameter 0.750”
Air Requirement 60 psi
Cycle Speed @ min stroke, no load 90 per min
Cycle Speed @ max stroke, no load 60 per min
NOTES:
1. To Control speed of unit maintain at least 60 psi.
2. Use Flow Controls adjust speed.
3. Erratic motion may result if unit is run below 60 psi
4. Unit can be order for right or left hand operation.
Right hand operation is shown above
Other strokes and custom construction